

SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Jungle Nakha Number 02, Bhagwanpur, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

+91-7007444268

contact@sipsgkp.com

Date: 1st April, 2025

Fee Chart for the Session 2025-2026						
Class	Admission Fees (in April) (Only New Student)	Annual Fees (in April) (Only Old Student)	1st Installment (in April) (3 Months)	2nd Installment (in July) (3 Months)	3rd Installment (in Oct) (3 Months)	4th Installment (in Jan) (3 Months)
Nursery- UKG	₹ 5,000	₹ 3,000	₹ 6,000	₹ 6,000	₹ 6,000	₹ 6,000
I-III	₹ 5,000	₹ 3,000	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300
IV-V	₹ 5,000	₹ 3,000	₹ 6,600	₹ 6,600	₹ 6,600	₹ 6,600
VI-VIII	₹ 5,000	₹ 3,000	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900

Note:

• No amount is refundable if the student leaves the school in mid-term due to any reason.

• All students are required to pay fees for all the months of the academic session 2025-26.

• Please note that in any case, if a cheque bounces, an amount of Rs. 350/- will be charged by the school in the fee bill.

For Signature International Public School

Pallavi Singl (Principal) Principal

Signature International Public School

For Signature International Public School

(Chairman)

Chairman

Signature International Public School